
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form

FENTANYL (Transmucosal)
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fentanyl transmucosal products will only be approved for the management of breakthrough pain in participants with a diagnosis of cancer who are already receiving and are tolerant to opioid therapy for their underlying persistent cancer pain.


Carefully consult dosing recommendations when converting between fentanyl products.  
They are not substitutable on a mcg per mcg basis.

Medication Requested:

	Drug
	
	Strength
	
	Dosing Instructions

	· Abstral® (sublingual tablets)
	
	
	
	

	· Actiq®
	
	
	
	

	· fentanyl citrate (lozenge)
	
	
	
	

	· Fentora® (buccal tab)
	
	
	
	

	· Lazanda® 
	
	
	
	

	· Subsys® (sublingual spray)
	
	
	
	


Is the participant currently being treated for cancer?
(  Yes, Diagnosis or ICD-10 code: ____________   
(  No

History of long-acting opioid use:

	

	


Prescriber Specialty:     (  Oncology
(  Pain
(  Other: _____________________

Other Pertinent Information for Review:

	

	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.

All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)              
Revised: 1/1/16, 7/1/16

